

Insurance products issued by: Minnesota Life Insurance Company Securian Life Insurance Company



Premium limits increasing!

Good news! We are increasing our premium limits for the first policy year only on new sales for select products. Premium limits for Eclipse NY, Eclipse Protector II Indexed Universal Life (IUL), Eclipse Survivor II IUL and Variable Universal Life (VUL) Survivor products sold with the No Lapse Guarantee Agreement (NLGA) will increase to the greater of 5x target and \$5mm (the current limit is \$1 million). Illustrations were updated as of September 1, 2023 with this change. These limits may change over time.

Learn more about our NLGA products.

View lineup

Contact us

Questions? Please call our Life Sales Support Team at <u>1-888-413-7860</u>, option 1

> PREPARE PROTECT SECURE

Connect with us

Please keep in mind that the primary reason to purchase a life insurance product is the death benefit.

Life insurance products contain charges, such as Cost of Insurance Charge, Cash Extra Charge, and Additional Agreements Charge (which we refer to as mortality charges), and Premium Charge, Monthly Policy Charge, Policy Issue Charge, Transaction Charge, Index Segment Charge, and Surrender Charge (which we refer to as expense charges). These charges may increase over time, and this policy may contain restrictions, such as surrender periods. Variable life insurance products contain fees, such as mortality and expense charges, and may contain restrictions, such as surrender periods. There may also be underlying fund charges and expenses, and additional charges for riders that customize a policy to fit individual needs. Charges and expenses may increase over time. The variable investment options are subject to market risk, including loss of principal.

Product features and availability may vary by state.

Guarantees are based on the claims paying ability of the issuing company.

The No Lapse Guarantee Agreement (NLGA) is subject to the terms and conditions contained in the policy and may not be in effect even if premium payments are made. Please review the policy carefully.

Additional agreements may be available. Agreements may be subject to additional costs and restrictions. Agreements may not be available in all states or may exist under a different name in various states and may not be available in combination with other agreements.

Variable products are distributed by Securian Financial Services, Inc., member FINRA, 400 Robert Street North, St. Paul, MN 55101-2098, 1-800-820-4205.

These materials are for informational and educational purposes only and are not designed, or intended, to be applicable to any person's individual circumstances. It should not be considered investment advice, nor does it constitute a recommendation that anyone engage in (or refrain from) a particular course of action. Securian Financial Group, and its subsidiaries, have a financial interest in the sale of their products.

Insurance products are issued by Minnesota Life Insurance Company in all states except New York. In New York, products are issued by Securian Life Insurance Company, a New York authorized insurer. Minnesota Life is not an authorized New York insurer and does not do insurance business in New York. Both companies are headquartered in Saint Paul, MN. Product availability and features may vary by state. Each insurer is solely responsible for the financial obligations under the policies or contracts it issues.

Securian Financial is the marketing name for Securian Financial Group, Inc., and its subsidiaries. Minnesota Life Insurance Company and Securian Life Insurance Company are subsidiaries of Securian Financial Group, Inc.

For financial professional use only. Not for use with the public. This material may not be reproduced in any form where it would be accessible to the general public.

View this email as a web page.

Manage your preferences for future marketing communications or unsubscribe from our Individual Life and Individual Annuity marketing emails by visiting our <u>profile center</u>. We respect your privacy. We will not release your email address for any purpose.

Securian Financial Group, Inc. securian.com

400 Robert Street North, St. Paul, MN 55101-2098 ©2023 Securian Financial Group, Inc. All rights reserved.

F104895 9-2023 DOFU 9-2023 3098255